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P.K. exhibition

LASalsousuuazSdosnang 1 HOTEL AND RESORT

ACCOR - TIsuusuluin$ouannas

ACCOR PLUS

ALL - Accor Live Limitless

Aleenta Resort and Spa by Akaryn Hotel Group

Amazing Thailand Grand Tourism and Sports Year 2025

Anantara Vacation Club

BWH Hotels Asia

CLUB MED

Club Wyndham Asia

Elite Havens - Luxury Villa Rentals

Four Points by Sheraton Bangkok Ploenchit
Holiday Inn Bangkok Sukhumvit 22
Hyatt Thailand - 1sousylauan Uszinaing
IHG Hotels & Resorts

Kingston Hotels Group

MIDA HOSPITALITY GROUP

Minor Hotels

Origin Hotel

H06-HO07,H13-H14,H21,H38-
H40,H44-H53,106-117,121,142-
143,145,152

145

114

A56

NO07-N13,N40-N46,008-015

M46

B12-B13,B46-B47

C13,C40

D48-D50

M18

B26

B26

J01-J03,J56-J58

HO1-HO02,H57-H58

147

L07,L52

B14-B15,B44-B45

H49
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S Cafe @S31 Sukhumvit 124
SALA Hospitality Group 156-157
Somerset Pattaya Eo07
Southern Wonderland UH#9ssguauln N14-N21,N32-N39
The joys of Phangnga J14-J18,J41-J45
The Standard Hotels E22-E23,E36-E37

Triple Herritage Ring Road lfoWf/u1tazns=iuduuazusnisuazdason

anunivaanasauvasls:noums mutdunio 3 usanlan ouleams M15-M17
rioutfigounsieysuns

mstisutfigouriaUszmelng N07-N13,N40-N46,008-015
mstautfigourals=inalng (nn.) dninguns=g M34-M36
mstieatfigouraUs=malng dninoumvalan - wdsysai C43

U uous uaums latnad F05-F06,F53-F54
wSalsuusuguadglgina wous Sdosn 151
dongusunys Ci8
dongudunys C17
wisuue ldina uousi Sdosn nSy 140-141
vuguniuy 116-117,142-143
Uudinusdosnnu H42
Wosyu lama n3u L05

Wsi1 duthasiudunua G43-G44
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P.K. exhibition

puiiminnon:

fidg Tatnad autmasiuduuua

g loiila woun Sdasn

soga naw latia n3U
IsuusuluinSanssyn
IsousyuazSdaasniutnSatiumsn

Isvusvua:SdasniutnSondn

09ANSUSMsdoudimonsays

danu Tatia uous Lsaiaud
nsumu<1 BANGKOK

Bangkok Palace Hotel

Hilton Bangkok Grande Asoke
InterContinental Bangkok

JW Marriott Hotel Bangkok
KIMPTON MAA - LAI BANGKOK
King Power and King Power Mahanakhon
MeStyle Museum Hotel
MILLENNIUM HILTON BANGKOK
Moxy Bangkok Ratchaprasong

NJOY Prestige Hotel

J07-J13,J46-J52

F13,F46

D01-D02

EO01-E02

H26,H33

F01-F02,F57-F58

B05-B06,B53-B54

D14-D21,D38-D45,E14-E21,E38-
E45,F14-F21

D57-D58

G37

M24

H56

LG6

J54

H40

C12,C41

150

C31

F51
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Nysa Hotel Bangkok Sukhumvit 11 147
Pathumwan Princess Hotel Co6
Royal Orchid Sheraton Hotel & Towers L55

S Cafe @S31 Sukhumvit 124
SALA Hospitality Group 156-157
Siam@Siam Design Hotels E12-E13
Siamese & Kew Green Hotel Management 146
Sindhorn Kempinski Hotel Bangkok LG5
Ten Six Hundred Chao Phraya Bangkok C16
The Athenee Hotel,a Luxury Collection Hotel,Bangkok Fo3
The Twin Towers Hotel G10
Villa Deva Resort & Hotel Bangkok (ISausudadn ind1 Sdosn uaus lainay D52
ndulssusulungn C23,C30
unsus Wasyu NSItNM L05
UNSUALIOSIAZONSINNIIINS YUY HO6
lnawiufioad sowosu - auuns:=s1w 9 Lo1
AGUUUSOON - 1NO= LHUG SV NSUINW D53
MSasu NSINW gyudn / Carlton Hotel Bangkok Sukhumvit Go2
WasiU unsus guudn E54
lﬁUl’l’lS'l UASUG lﬁuns“awenm ANANS1) SIMNA F01-F02,F57-F58
({WuMs1 unSuA uazuNNanABULUTU [unes liunsadan F01-F02,F57-F58
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P.K. exhibition

1wumsn Tadl vwnen ns=uns

tiums1 ladl guesans uaznauuduliuines uddmnus:

(ums1 oatmasInn Wdaldgu NSINN

10 wwunan

AUL0ag NSINM

il WULasas

o= WU SOd nsutnm«

1oz Wwosndg Uszmi

o= daa Soslis nsumm

imno=dlna ngunm

INSLAAdNY dyudn 11 Travelodge Sukhumvit 11
Insuavdowuainonduuin 39

§UNGi AUNS AGU Thana City Country Club
anld nsonme ua:lsousyuoa i ngomm«
lulomansammuioun
TulotnansatnwioasISASIdn
lulomansamnmmwagudaunds
lulotnansatnngyudn 20

wwdiian uuSean Vsad AJuAUISA
USudnias

WALUUAINIOLASASINW

F01-F02,F57-F58

F01-F02,F57-F58

F01-F02,F57-F58

HO7

LG3

GO03

Ab4

H17

E26

FO7

D57-D58

115

D57-D58

Co05

H53

H48

H46

H14

Ko01,K52

H19

H39
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Wsdud dyudn 26 K23
vouiigs Swaslus G04
V1508 MSLeU G416
fde lanad dumasiuduuua F13,F46
WOLUNAGUUIN 15 NSINN 4 109
g d18S NSYINN U Sathorn Bangkok D01-D02
IsAdu ug wadn nsonm M51
1Stgadd nsunme s1wus=dui 119
lsousulunSanssu H26,H33
Isousuyuguns nsonm A55
LadLUBSLAYU NSIINN 122
uauauISA NSILNN D03
ddalaliansamwson H13
dlons nsanm« E25
ddfu unsus Wey1ln Eastin Grand Hotel Phayathai D57-D58
ddfu unSufl @ns NSINW4 Eastin Grand Hotel Sathorn Bangkok D57-D58
ddiu sundii noan Sdosn NSJIINN 1 Eastin Thana City Golf Resort Bangkol D57-D58
1od 1 U1sh ( SC PARK HOTEL) L49
UOUUNATNADS NSUNW G48
lo 1sdtwiun day K02
lotd dlnd nsoinw< Sum H50
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lotddlndnsunndauosiAagonsamnmgsod 112
fis<li KRABI
Blu Monkey Hub & Hotel Krabi Town B38-B39
Blu Monkey Phi Phi Island B38-B39
Blu Monkey Pooltara Krabi B38-B39
Holiday Hotels and Resorts,Krabi E11
Sand Sea Resort - Railay beach F26
Sugar Marina Boutique Hotels A04-A05
Tup Kaek Sunset Beach Resort M52
NS=HTN&LIASI 519U M57
Tt ns=0 §10un Tu FO1-F02,F57-F58
lHums1 unsus Gusdesnuaiaan ns=o F01-F02,F57-F58
iiums Tafl gwnlu Sdesn ns:d F01-F02,F57-F58
unsa Jaan =i F01-F02,F57-F58
(Hums1 duann3 3aesnuazaln ns=u F01-F02,F57-F58
(Hums1 §1oun Tusdesnuazaun ns=o F01-F02,F57-F58
Tolans=tlnAssneauausiaUrddasn H47
fiomin wad1 ns=g §19u1 A49
1no: wad ns= F36
njuland Sdasn uaus du C37
Umuu Tama n$u C07-Co8
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IsuususdsusSdasn uaua dun
810U Jad1 Sdasn
loTadlndns=ge1ung
munongs KAMPHAENG PHET
IUNIINGSU1S160U

ﬂ"lﬂji)ﬂlﬁ KANCHANABURI
Raintree Boutique and Pool Villa
RIVER KWAI VILLAGE HOTEL
Z9 Resort & Villa PLA2
WwlNUSL8s) Sdasn NUIUYS
WIuSuuA) UnSuU Sdosn
U1 18s10tu

Niis1 NMUIUYS

AUIUNS mfuouqé U Inchantree Kanchanaburi

Hes]

S1asundUISA uaus Sdosn 9.n1uIUYS
5109SUAIID MEYIUYS

anl 1an Moo Sdasn

1an 1 Sdasn

dmsaaa S1asund Sdasn
auUuMS1asdad Sdasn

10100SnNSU daa noaw nau uoum Sdasn

C42

F36

H49

N44

M19

G40

B43

H20

G32

N26

A47

DO01-D02

C15

M4t

Mo1

E06,E53

F40

L58

B50
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9unySs CHANTHABURI

Blu Monkey Hub & Hotel Chanthaburi

Peggy's Cove Resort

1WIMan MU Sdosn
IWMa0NaudIty 9.9unys

tiwad dalav Sdosn (Yunys)
1o-ys lavding

10 unsidaaoniv

yadindioSdasn

dogmd findd Sdasn

unaud wudwasats Sdasn
agdung Swaslue yfinldina

Baan Rim Ao Resort

uaq§ CHONBURI

Ana anan resort & Villas Pattaya
Balcony Sriracha Hotel

Blu Monkey Boutique Bangsaen
Blu Monkey Hub & Hotel Bangsaen
Cape Dara Resort Pattaya 1AU A1S1 Sdasn 1in
Citadines Grand Central Sri Racha

Emmarin Villa (19UD1SUNs dadn)

B38-B39

B48

C18

B49

Co4

M48

C17

C39

C18

C17

M10

G15

K04-K05

K06,K47

B38-B39

B38-B39

H11-H12

A26,A33

B22-B23
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Mountain Beach Resort Pattaya B16
Oakwood Hotel & Residence Sri Racha A26,A33
ONCE YACHTING D39
Pattaya DinosaurKingdom doulalutdnsingn K49-K51
PCL Hospitality Co.,Ltd H24-H25
RIPLEY'S BELIEVE IT OR NOT PATTAYA! E42
Siam@Siam Design Hotels E12-E13
SKYDIVING THAILAND F21
Somerset Harbourview Sri Racha A26,A33
Somerset Pattaya E07
SUPATTAYA TRAVEL & oumg Sdosn tn=au M47
The Gems Mining Pool Villas Pattaya L50-L51
TIFFANY'S SHOW PATTAYA D40
Wyndham Jomtien Pattaya 144
ZAND MORADA PATTAYA C22
mstau pav Sdasn uaum daun Wnen E39
llﬂSUfJf‘)E)lJlﬁHUW'llElﬁ E17
In! Taina F45
Tnatdu noau ving1 Gy Sdasn K31
Tt ving 2odewng o F01-F02,F57-F58
pALANIaIdUUIAN NNN.dinIUNNg D45
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P.K. exhibition PK exhibition
tusuUs=noumsgsivlsusuuazivinmeluwnnmuiatoududy D14, D15
wdldina wWhen D38
dulvu Tena uous Sdasn D42
futindaiay Gu Sdasn M1
USt vouLfigu Sdosh D21
WuLnaswagn Tnsy Wnen C19,C34
{ums1 unsus Ts19 T Sdasn wnen F01-F02,F57-F58
tums dulsdn isafinuduazaim ass F01-F02,F57-F58
ums1 Tuon vinen F01-F02,F57-F58
l'ﬁunqsq Wy F01-F02,F57-F58
wumsn Tail 115d Sdasn vauifisu F01-F02,F57-F58
wgua s vingn F18
7015 vouLfigu Ut 1inen B35-B36
mo=teu Totna nJu F17
nazgd) latia when Fo7
nnn.dninuunngn D44
INsaasmy ¥ing1 Travelodge Pattaya D57-D58
uasal1snsSdasn (MmnYaULnHgu) E19
TulomausuIAssnuauaLN=ding H21,H38
wenlgs Taina wWngn 10l D20/1
lusrinuunsus woun AoULOUTU Yingn D41
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Uszinduustitudeanaaulau (Live) E43
Usndmdoossy F14
WSU1 Whe E41
When luad Gowseun Sdasn D18
Wingnfananinass v D19
Whenhsa Uu Sdasn Moz
WUUNAa UASUA Y9uLfigu Sdasn 1When D43
fiufinonssuasAmsusSmsdousansnvaus E14, E45
Hidg Tomad autmastudunua F13,F46
1oa91a00 E18
g 90ULTIgU 1Wny1 U Jomtien Pattaya D01-D02
g g1 U Pattaya D01-D02
$1DUNS1 o Sdasn uaun daun D20
Istugaad When Sdasn uaun dun D16
a1 ULtgs1 yadaadn ving(La Miniera Pool Villas Pattaya) G06,G47
lawua dgny when F15
jsum Sdasn Co1
gugisgusglanlinzlauudu (ouv.vays) E44
dung tnunin vingn F20
dunuuSMsaunaalnnnzsudon E15, E16
dgygtos Sdasn 1ingn F07
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douuumiingn B51
douth Tnauiis nwasd ondNdSd D17
AounS WU Wng E20
doudnoluntign F19
astuvhsudatan M37
OULNDSIOLADS DAkl When E38
gnguAudduaznisuos:z1ngn E21
LoLdgningn E40
lodASs Tatna wous Lsadiaun 105
iU nouldUs ving1 ua:z 111E1 When D38/1
Wariuaus Sdasn uousl dUn (Health Land Resort & Spa) A10-Al1
latiia F16

tuws CHUMPHON

o= ylo quws Ud Sdosn uous noaw K10

1190519 CHIANGRAI

THE LEGEND CHIANGRAI RESORT A02
ANagn Wwaritnu Sdosn uaun dun F39
MOYMIAdNY Doitung Lodge F24
IAB5100SS 1WHIS1Y UMY N=n=611 Bi1
Wosyu 5109530 [guvay, 1H8Is1Y L05

Isausuiiganoannmsiau K03
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1adLdsLAYU 1189519 Sdosn
du1NUTSIUSUNININLTHISIY
wgalmi CHIANGMAI
"Onsen At Moncham"

108 dadn Tousy tdgalni

CM Wonder Tour Li89{ry

Flora Creek Resort,Chiang Mai/ Waas1nSa 18l

ums Sweslua wWealni
nai lgmad

Instoaaany UV Travelodge Nimman
Tulomatigalmitivunuestgdu
Uuyoulou

wad dad1 Sdasn
Uniduusdasnniu

Ws0NIN Sdosn

fidy laimad autnasiuduuua

3] W9l U Chiang Mai

g Tuu1u Welmi U Chiang Mai
jsum Sdasn
dalminadwsdasn wguiny

ddiu iu Wl Eastin Tan Hotel Chiang Mai

122

NO7

E08

1356

008

B10

F01-F02,F57-F58

A34-A35

D57-D58

I13

Bo2

H15

H42

Co9

F13,F46

DO01-D02

DO01-D02

Cot

LG4

D57-D58
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P.K. exhibition

lotdaiisalmitivuiuwesiigau

lova dlnd weulni

ns1mn TRAT

Soneva

ausugn n3U Sdasn,in=nn
IM=RSdasn

IN:=GNMs11ad Sdosn

ums1 =0 nsenui Sdasn
ums1 ghun:zta Sdosnuazdaal RSIn
INO=NUIN NSIN

N 100=0 1no=Sdosn 1n:=nn

nant lginad

1sTuadiu Sdosn 1N1=010 / The Resolution Resort Koh Chang
mn TAK

wumsnladl wjden

Wosyu fi wjdon, mn

QUHN AUNSEn mn

unsUgy NAKHONPATHOM

151 5n5n Taina

unswuy NAKHON PHANOM

Wosyu 5109530 uAswuY

113

K10

D46-D47

Cb2

G23

A09

F01-F02,F57-F58

F01-F02,F57-F58

E55

C36

A34-A35

C48

F01-F02,F57-F58

Lo05

N45

M44

Lo05

w7 15 a1n 50
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Wasyu 30lvg uaswuy L05
unss1du1 NAKHON RATCHASIMA

Hotel Labaris Khao Yai B03-B04
PCL Hospitality Co.,Ltd H24-H25
SALA Hospitality Group 156-157
TE MATA GLAMPING In u161 unawth M08-M09
The X10 Private Pool Villa w1lnay Cb51
Toscana Valley Hotel La Casetta K41-K42
wrniulumdSdosn G41
Asune1 nedw Sdasn waus daun L03-L04
ums Tnso F01-F02,F57-F58
o= 1ns lotia wilna J55
inud Jads wilnaj ( THAMES VALLEY KHAO YAI ) L48
USUN 1 Sdaesn (Boribot Pool Resort) Dos
lad Jad1 Sdosn H15
Wosyu nosng1sn wilnai, unss1v&dwI L05
Wosyu 1ns1 unss1vdun L05
Wosyu @ wad wilne, uasswdun L05
WwoUNASdasnina H44
wniuasn nedw Sdosn uaua 1savlaud B37

g 1w1lnej U Khao Yai D01-D02




Wi 17 a7n 50

mulngiigolng asoi 73 + oulngifigouan EXTRA

M'u ',

e s> #
i Ing . _
SzMN0uUl 6-9 TUNAY 2568 12a1 10.00 U.— 21.00 U.

P.K. exhibition

1 gugs=guuronnngsnn doad EH 5-6

P.K. exhibition

sni @S wilne F01-F02,F57-F58
1suns walno A50
usuly veuds G14,G39
IsuusuluinSonsswn H26,H33
alnnan Jad uaun Wisy wina J21
anai Lium Sdasn wiinng E51
LaguauLi wilnai H22

unsddssi NAKHON SAWAN

Good Nakhonsawan N11
uASHS6SSUS1d NAKHON SI THAMMARAT

Hotel Villa Aokhanom Beachfront A45
unsus Wosyu uASASESSUSY L05

uunyS NONTHABURI

Kalanan Riverside Resort AO01
Oakwood Suites Tiwanon Bangkok F22
AUTIIU oM UNNONUDY H03-H05
U NAN

Uutisuns Sdasn C21
Uus1snuan uon d=tu M22
U laralog Sdosn H36

1INy Sdaasn uu 012
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P.K. exhibition

ySsug BURIRAM

Wosyu yssug

Unusnti PATHUM THANI
Pan Ville Resort

PAN VILLE RESORT

Us=00uiiSius PRACHUAP KHIRI KHAN

Emmarin Villa (19UD15UNS dadn)
InterContinental Hua Hin Resort
ISANOOK RESORT & SUITE HUA HIN
La a natu

Putahracsa Hua Hin

Sheraton Hua Hin Pranburi Villas
SIRARAN RESORT

SUNSHINE PARADISE RESORT
T-Villas Hua Hin

Wyndham Hua Hin Pranbun Resort & Villas
numal G Sdosn rionu

9SdnNou

1017su ridnu

[ums unsus GuSdasnuaziaal vomu

1dumsn Tal b=a1 Gu Sdesn vidiu

L05

H35

H35

B22-B23

103

C44

G36

Lo6

A06,A53

EO05

154-155

E04

K48

L47

C49-C50

E46-E47

F01-F02,F57-F58

F01-F02,F57-F58
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oz 13 latia vdnu

na=giASn msuiu Honu

na=gLasSn Msuiu Homu

ina=udon uon G

no=Senrfu tuwsouri @ Sdaosn
M50015d0SN 9.US=00UASTUS

nai lgmad

USYh lsuusyund=nunasa 9in
vailyg Wonu

Uun:lan) Sdasn Womu
n=nshgdaand uoum adnd

V1S1LNT WO Sdash uaun dun
WaLUNAddds15dasnuaundUmidnu
g 1d7u U Hua Hin

1san fina Taina voru

aum1 sdasn (810u=u19)

0SYs: omu Sdosn wousi du
215U1 Sdosn Usuys - dusaggon
dadn 11Sen Sdasn Us1uys

jsum1 Sdasn

1D9SUSUAN Aoy WU

J55

101

158

M25

B41

153

A34-A35

F23

F49

F44

GO05

Jo4

107

DO01-D02

D12-D13

118

L46

B34

C45-C46

Co1

B24
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P.K. exhibition

leintiorionu

loiSgunaa v Liisa Sdosn/ino=Ut daiav Sdasn
lotaronu

goaalng auu 21u1 Uu1d1 Homu

Us1uyS PRACHINBURI

flonany wawdns1oa

dgmum wina

Wons PHICHIT

fusuguidonsn

N=181 PHAYAO
AUAUAILESUMSTIONABOTINTAN:1EN

1001 PHANGNGA

Best rafting 4U camp

Dare to Surf Khaolak

Eden Beach Khaolak Resort and Spa

Graceland Khaolak Beach Resort

Hotel GAHN khaolak

JW Marriott Khao Lak Resort & Spa and JW Marriott Khao Lak Resort Suit
Khao Lak Marriott Beach Resort & Spa
Khaolak Wonderland Tours Co.,LTD

Koh Yao Yai Village

M13

A46

H49

102

C33,F37

H18

N12

NO8

J14-J18,J41-J45

J14-J18,J41-J45

J14-J18,J41-J45

J14-J18,J41-J45

J14-J18,J41-J45

Fo4

J14-J18,J41-J45

J14-J18,J41-J45

J14-J18,J41-J45
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Natai Beach Resort J14-J18,J41-J45
Natai Beach Resort Phang Nga E50
Seaview Resort Khaolak J14-J18,J41-J45
Sri panwa,Phuket & Baba Beach Club A08

The joys of Phangnga J14-J18,J41-J45
mstautfigourals=nalng dninaurivn J14-J18,J41-J45
UNSUALIBSIAgIIMANUNIEN 108
INO=UUUA 1mMdn B11
1no=antiatos wmdn B11
1na=an 9ou mo=udus Wwinan B11
wno=aw Tordealus winan B11
IND=00LNOS WIMAN (Adult-friendly resort) B11
81sns1gnasunu’ J14-J18,J41-J45
Uaudu dadl J14-J18,J41-J45
WauyuwmdanSdosn 106

129 WoaSLAYU 1Wwmadn Sdosn uau dln D07
nIN.NSUdOVUISU J14-J18,J41-J45
tWusyS PHETCHABURI

Baba beach Club Hua Hin A07
Radisson Resort & Spa Hua Hin B16
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Sheraton Hua Hin Resort & Spa A06,A53
Springfield Group B01,B58
VALA HUAHIN - Nu Chapter Hotel, The Regent Chaam Beach C47.D06
Resort,Regent Chalet
11au1Yg1 UAINS=D1U G42
unsuAuUann gevlmasu Sdasnuaundlrvzan L02
i wyur du ¥idru v1g 1E 1du laina uaum Sdasn C35
luloWinaronu H52
UIMIAUNS) Sdosn 101 M26
Wuwoasuuu Sdosn E49
WS 1BNdNQTW urumsy WA =i M14,M45
11816151 Sdosn uians=1u J19
miuns wston dadn D54
Tlo6151 Sdasn uoust dUn Jamdmmssys H16
Cher Resort B19
insysai PETCHABUN
A0V BSANBINBOWIAD MUSYS N42
ASsug Sdasn H34
dad1 thdu 1w1no 126
uns PHRAE
815do1snlaina uns No09
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auin PHUKET

Ayara Kamala Resort & Spa

Barcelé Coconut Island Phuket

Bhukitta Boutique Hotel & Residence Phuket
Blu Monkey Bed & Breakfast Phuket

Blu Monkey Boutique Phuket Town

Blu Monkey Hub & Hotel Phuket

COMO HOTELS AND RESORT-THAILAND & BHUTAN
DARA HOTEL PHUKET

foto Hotel Phuket

Freesize Organizer & Travel

Hello Phuket Service

Holiday Inn Resort Phuket Karon Beach
Holiday Inn Resort Phuket Surin Beach
Hotel Clover Patong Phuket

Hotel Tide Phuket

Le Dome Glamping

M SOCIAL HOTEL PHUKET

Maple Travel

Metadee Concept Hotel

Noku Phuket

J07-J13,J46-J52

J07-J13,J46-J52

B38-B39

B38-B39

B38-B39

B38-B39

B55-B56

J07-J13,J46-J52

B38-B39

J07-J13,J46-J52

J07-J13,J46-J52

B16

B16

J07-J13,J46-J52

B38-B39

J07-J13,J46-J52

M23

J07-J13,J46-J52

J20

G21

Wi 23 37n 50
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P.K. exhibition

Nonthasak Travel
ORCHIDACEA RESORT
PHUKET DESTINATION CO.,LTD.

Radisson RED Phuket Patong Beach

Radisson Resort & Suites Phuket (Kamala)

Royal Phuket City Hotel

SALA Hospitality Group

Seabed Grand Hotel Phuket

Sinae Phuket Luxury Hotel

Splash Beach Resort

Sri panwa,Phuket

Sugar Marina Boutique Hotels
SUNSURI PHUKET

The Beachfront Hotel Phuket

The Mangrove by Blu Monkey

The SIS Kata Phuket - Adult Only
The Vijitt Resort Phuket

Twinpalms Hotels & Resorts,Phuket
Wonderland Travel

Wyndham Grand Nai Harn beach Phuket

n=n=611 Lin G Sdosn

J07-J13,J46-J52

J07-J13,J46-J52

J07-J13,J46-J52

B16

B16

J07-J13,J46-J52

156-157

J07-J13,J46-J52

M40

J07-J13,J46-J52

A08

A04-A05

J07-J13,J46-J52

J07-J13,J46-J52

B38-B39

J07-J13,J46-J52

J07-J13,J46-J52

A48

J07-J13,J46-J52

E50

B11

Wi 24 37n 50
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wSalsvusuguidgloina wous sdosn 151

fnSn pa Sdasn woun 1SdNaSavA G16
Wumsn =iz Sdosn niiin FO1-F02,F57-F58
[ums1 nzsu Sdesn fiin F01-F02,F57-F58
ums1 unsus GuSdasn atin F01-F02,F57-F58
liumsi daa Qiin F01-F02,F57-F58
aisuM iin F35

A0S liunD i H41

Aoz UM LA Yadad M42-M43
o= um lowausi o=antids noalandu Sdosnuousia nifin co3

A9 gSuns Aiin B33
INO=09S UaN N=M=511 (Adult-only resort) B11
aztumu Qiin A36
1AB:=S101 LR B20

na1ii lawnad A34-A35
INsaaany Niin Mo Travelodge Phuket Town D57-D58
Tulomaniinnuanty 110
Tubinaniindilniss HA7

Tuun Sdosn uoun d@un G16
Tugng sa Sdasn, iin F11
yugunsy 116-117,142-143
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Unnoy Sdosn
WanyuNinuGuSdasn

V1T Sdosn ain

f1dg lomad dunasiudunua

dawnds Wsaur d@mn alin Vg 1umsn

alus1iSdasn niin

duaiu Gy uin weumAsSninu naatantdu

01011 Sdosn uaus @l
aundsAdUAIUUNA AN Sdasn
ToUaniinnzn:

lovddlndniinda

widaodou Mae Hong Son

wad dad Sdosn
AVAVGESIITT) Sandnwidasdou

S-uad Ranong

Blu Monkey Hub & Hotel Ranong
5:800 RAYONG

The EnCony Residential Hotel

1n! Tgina

uavy ngans

1dunst Ao Sdasn s=gou

D09

152

D55-D56

F13,F46

F01-F02,F57-F58

Fo09

H51

E35

104

H49

H47

H15

O11

B38-B39

G38

F45

A43

F01-F02,F57-F58
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luloinas=gauSuInSdasn
Tulbinas=savamsnauuduiiuines

u1s azly Sdasn (s=g09)

Wosu uddyuns o sz4o9
Wasligds=tavaun:ladadueunsdasn
1aiin Sdasn n3u

ddiu Sdasn sz8au Eastin Resort Rayong
S"nnﬁ RATCHABURI

95dln Tn Sdosn uaua WSy

onannin yfin Sdosn douil

1a8g LOEI

ino=unuy 1Weanu

Wosyu i 1ay

anjw LAMPANG
daupuamiusriaoiiigonmamiio fnnd1n
dmu LAMPHUN

Isousyunsugin wous Sdosn dmu
diuar SONGKHLA

tumst malne

dana SATUN

Mountain Koh Lipe & KaTob Koh Bulone

111

121

B25

Lo05

H45

E09-E10

D57-D58

F33

M33

A12

LO5

010

009

F01-F02,F57-F58

148-149
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TunmenSdesn & dad in:ndii: v.dna L53
autuu1 nar: sdasn A03
91As1 narl: Sdasn 123

dunsdins SAMUT SONGKRAM

asita eco resort amphawa C02
UTUaUN0N Sdosn uaua dun F25
dlurig SUKHOTHAI

vusuUsun N43

ds140s61U SURATTHANI

Blu Monkey Hub & Hotel Suratthani B38-B39
Kimpton Kitalay Samui C10-C11
SALA Hospitality Group 156-157
Sheraton Samui Resort Jao
Silavadee Pool Spa Resort ( sousy fanii wa a1 Saasn ) H54-H55
The Privilege Ezra Beach Club,Samui Q27

The Ritz-Carlton,Koh Samui D04-D05
Vana Belle,a Luxury Collection Resort,Koh Samui E52

Tnt e 1o Ty F01-F02,F57-F58
(umsn S1asu ayy E56-E57
tums1 Tal a=lu Sdasn duy F01-F02,F57-F58

(umsn aa1 dys F01-F02,F57-F58
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Aulag n=dys W Koh Samui

nanii lamad

vugunsu

UmduusSdasnnsu
UWNASOSU-UWASENST Weonau Sdosn

Hias Taad auwmasiuduuua

wanil Gd Sdosn wous d@ln uaz 1nd9Swun 4y Sdosn - in=dyy

g dlJg U Samui
0150MNSdasniN=w=ju
malfigu Ut Sdosn

loUd dys vonn

NSIYUAY SdaSN 1A=L
IsausylutASanssy

Lavida Samui Hospitality Group
08581 AYUTTHAYA

SALA Hospitality Group

Sty 1aud wantudu

[ums agoe

9nsa1U UDON THANI

Blu Monkey Brown House Udonthani

1ums1 ans

G45

A34-A35

116-117,142-143

H42

M54

F13,F46

G111

DO01-D02

F01-F02,F57-F58

M58

H18

LG7

H26,H33

C38

156-157

G50-G52

F01-F02,F57-F58

B38-B39

F01-F02,F57-F58
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gnsand Uttaradit

anapamiusrisaiisomainie sandnansand N10
guas1a1u UBON RATCHATHANI

liums1 gua F01-F02,F57-F58
9ngs1u UTHAI THANI

AUVt figoaniesni N46
Tsousuua:Saasneingus:ing HOTELS AND RESORTS

diilu JAPAN

Isousutdums unsus Togim F01-F02,F57-F58

aulatitdg INDONESIA

yugunSu vma 116-117,142-143
yugunsy Tuiiu 116-117,142-143
vasild MALDIVES

vugunsy 116-117,142-143
(ums1 unsus arqu vagnd F01-F02,F57-F58
[umsn U519 au vaanld F01-F02,F57-F58
iumsn s1ad SaasnuazaUn vaand F01-F02,F57-F58
Uoonl@ loduaus Saasnuazaun vadimld F01-F02,F57-F58
an LAOS

Sanctuary Hotels & Resorts TIsuusy udds ua=sdasn M1z
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3 UIMANANINSUN - 1BULNALADS
Tgrlinanadons:=uny

yugunsu nasuns:zu

USYNMIS TRAVEL AGENCY

CHINA TRIP TOUR / ltunsunds
CLUB MED

ERAWAN PATONG SEAVIEW ZIPLINE
Maldives Experts

MaldivesFanClub

NAVARICH

Navy Travel AnNuduas v.1ays
NIKORN MARINE TOUR PHUKET
Nonthasak Travel

Quality Express

SMILE THAILAND TOUR
SUPATTAYA TRAVEL & laumg Sdasn 1n=anu
SUPERTRIPS

WE R WORLD TOUR

inzu0lof nziawii

AnfuSeatiign AnduwlUgoaing

wastduimo:lnsd

H52

H52

116-117,142-143

F10

C13,C40

Ab7

B17-B18

Lo08-L09

137

F48

L56-L57

E24

024-026

F52

M4z

L10-L13

K07-K08,K45-K46

E58

Ad4

120
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P.K. exhibition DK exhibition
101funsioa widovdou G35
doHNIMIS D51
liomtierids GO07
duliirds Quin & sumiu M49
TS 1N=gSuns HIndnmag C32
11914 NSoa MO06,M53
fdms dunniu K43
n=stn dalun iy (ndi: & nin) M55
ng 1ae nsoa M02-M05
Inguaus wastd v1g witnn Wwastd A58
uwihmy by uon. Usuinsy G24-625
UaNUIU 1naas By UdNUM 888 A51
U Ut 10119 G20
Jaldguamsnsioa F38
wawmad - szuad ( Wolousnn ) M56
WSz nsioa A22
UWASSU-UNASHNST lgonau Saasn M54
gnon doalny B08-B09
gulngnsy N01-N06,N47-N52,001-007
Sina aulmeswuduLa UNsa Nin A19
judan 1ds uaus ns1oa M20-M21,M38-M39
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adanniin by dunanio G33
mudan Qiin G19,G34
AULAUTISUBUANSDALIDS ) L.22-1.26,L.33-L37

d1gmsuu AIRLINES
Tnggnidn A38-A40
d1gmstu Tng ladou uos A23-A24

sati1 CAR RENTELS

asap car rental (1ouU Sauy1) A18
AVIS Rent A Car 190dUSNSSaLH C20
BUDGET CAR AND TRUCK RENTAL B57
Hertz Thailand A21
Richer Services Ad1
whsardu ng et A16-A17
1asWl ms 1suna Drive Car Rental A15
0dms Lsuna A14
dah duddunmmina:natinnduoy SPA & WELLNESS

3 UIMANA)INSUN - 1BUUNALADS H52
Aleenta Resort and Spa by Akaryn Hotel Group A56
ALL 114
CLUB MED C13,C40

Dreamhouse Thai Massage F50
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P.K. exhibition

HARNN WELLNESS AND HOSPITALITY
King Power and King Power Mahanakhon
MILLENNIUM HILTON BANGKOK
PANPURI WELLNESS

RIVER KWAI VILLAGE HOTEL

Spalife

THE COSMO CLINIC

VALA HUAHIN - Nu Chapter Hotel,The Regent Chaam Beach
Resort,Regent Chalet

MNag waritnu Sdasn uaus dua
deuniuas dsangrunasuys U1satiiou)
luloWinaronu

lduuanan

lsWimananins=un
lulomansamnwagudaunds
Tulmaniinnyado
Tuloinas=ga5uImsSdasn
vugunsuy

WIBUAUGUENSIDGINN
WALYUAINIDDSNSIINU

aud tlsan

HO08-H10

H40

150

G12

G40

B40

F34

C47,D06

F39

E33

H52

HO7

H52

H46

110

11

116-117,142-143

F41

H39

G17-G18
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WasLigdszgavaunzladadiueunsdasn
WaUNASdasSnIna

@and Suand aun

aniiu guilw wise wawad iuinas
ddalatiansamwson

gugatud nsumsunngunulnguaznsunngniaidon
sumyutaninusussninunealantu

uonAdSNAA
lotadlnansanwdavwosiagonsoummgsood
ARMAS U"msqmwﬁiuazﬁaﬁaalﬁao RESTAURANT & CRUISE
3 UIMANAdINSUN - 1BUINALADS

Alangka Cruise

Anantara Vacation Club

Bangkok Palace Hotel

CLUB MED

IHG Hotels & Resorts

Lomprayah hight Speed ferries

Meridian Cruise

MILLENNIUM HILTON BANGKOK

Sindhorn Kempinski Hotel Bangkok

Ten Six Hundred Chao Phraya Bangkok

H45

H44

K12

E34

H13

138-139

H51

145

112

H52

F12

M46

G37

C13,C40

HO1-HO02,H57-H58

A25

Fo8

150

LG5

C16
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Unicorn Cruise F12
VIVA Alangka Cruisa F12
UNSUALUASIAZINSIINNLOINS YU HO6
lnawiufioad gowosu - auuns:=s1w 9 LO1
lololinarionu H52
lowuonan Ho7
lorlimanasons=un H52
Insdandonuveinangyudn 39 Is
Unli ngomme wa:lsousuuva i ngomm« C05
luldtnansoimmuioun H53
TulotnansatnnioasISASIdn H48
lulomansamnagnaunds H46
luldtnansuimmgyudn 20 H14
TulotnauSuAss1uouaLN=Ed H21.H38
luldinas=gedsutnsdasn 1
vugunsy 116-117,142-143
WALUUAILWILIOSNSINI H39
U109 MSLeu G46
WasLAgoS=gavaun=zladadounsdosn H45
walouinSdosnuwin H44
WALUNAGUUIN 15 NSINN 109




Wi 37 a1n 50

mulngiigolng asoi 73 + oulngifigouan EXTRA

VIU V'

neg #
ifuoIng /. _
SzMN0uUl 6-9 TUNAY 2568 12a1 10.00 U.— 21.00 U.

P.K. exhibition

1 gugs=guuronnngsnn doad EH 5-6

P.K. exhibition

150 1ho= Toy 1dun G09
Bomszesursd E03
1Sod1S1UMS=g1nSsd B21
HAUAUISA NSILNI D03
dddlgina nsoinm Sumn H13
a“umu“uﬁm;uﬁmuauﬁénmumaalanﬁu 51
loUddlndnsommsin H50
Outdoor And Sports

Ban's Diving Resort E48
D-SPORTS STADIUM D10-D11
usuly meds G14,G39
Suhsn THEME PARK

D-SPORTS STADIUM D10-D11
Harborland J06,J53
Kiztopia Thailand 136
Monsoon valley Vinevard [Sajunaugu waag nu A37
Playmondo A13
SEA LiFE Bangkok G13
WOW PARK / Discovery Fun for Science K44
In! Teina F45
MsuIaLIN B07,B52
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gwhsSan A52
usla langde ndu LG1-LG2
UoaMuaud tu 1ha=malgl tawes U1sn C14
Duysmnsy 9.0:1801ns1 F47
DU U1 D91ABSIILAA HOTU F55
df365 K09
d910-HIMNSA B42
doutnoasy 1wnao J05
douuaugnngn B51
aouttwlsls: an0w1sA unsauun L54
dounaumuyum Nifin F56
doudynnsuLdas G49
asaurhsudalay M37
i wonfivl (BEAT Active) K30
Wedding & Honeymoon ZONE

Choetin bridal Hogidotuafulusnoa W4
MONIQUE WEDDING W2
The Moment Wedding Planner w3
U9N. dUUIU dilo udus uwautuas W5
swlalddn AR dnalo Wi




w7 39 a1 50

1."/-_ (‘-
/ .om 4
' 'Imi# I_‘_*

mulngiigolng asoi 73 + oulngifigouan EXTRA

VIU

A/
ny # , e
 Ruolng L a1 gudUsguuvinnndsnn doad EH 5-6

SzMN0uUl 6-9 TUNAY 2568 12a1 10.00 U.— 21.00 U.

P.K. exhibition

P.K. exhibition

Kid-Friendly Places

3 UNNNENAdINS=UN - 1BUINALA0S H52
Aleenta Resort and Spa by Akaryn Hotel Group A56
Anantara Vacation Club Ma46
CLUB MED C13,C40
THG Hotels & Resorts HO01-H02,H57-H58
Kiztopia Thailand 136
Playmondo A13
Somerset Pattaya Eo07
SUNSHINE PARADISE RESORT 154-155
The Gems Mining Pool Villas Pattaya L50-L51
The X10 Private Pool Villa w1ina C51
VALA HUAHIN - Nu Chapter Hotel,The Regent Chaam Beach C47.006
Resort,Regent Chalet

n=n=1l ALin T Sdosn B11
UASUALIDSLAZINSIINNLIOINS YU HO6
UNSUALIDSIAgIWIMANUEN 108
loloWlinavionu H52
Toilinans=tlnAssneanousaurddosn H47
larlinananans=unv H52

INO=UWGUA LWwInan B11
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LAD=S5100S 1189S19 V1Y N=n=61l B11
Ino=anLaages wimdn B11
ino=aw aau Lmo=IIUA WwInan B11
wno=anl Tordealus winan B11
M51015d0SN 9.US=00UASTUS 153
luldtnansuimmuioun H53
TulotnansatnmiowoeswsAsSIdn H48
luldtnansummdgudunds H46
lulomansatnngyudn 20 H14
luloratdsaimituuuwasiigdu 113
Tuloimagiinnuadu 110
Tuloimaniindilngiss H47
TulotnausuAsSs1uauALN:=dd1 H21,H38
lulornas:=gauSuInsSdasn I11
Tulinas=gevamsnauuduiiuines 121
vuguniy 116-117,142-143
WauyuwmdanSdasn 106
WALYUAIWIOLIASNSILNT H39
WaLUUNARWUTuSdasn 152
WwoaluNASdasnin H44
LJOLOUNNAGUUIN 15 NSINN 4 109
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P.K. exhibition

lwouNnddds1saasnuaundauidnu

an Jiugsh vgaﬁaeh WNny1(La Miniera Pool Villas Pattaya)

dumiu Ty Quin weuAsnin noalantu
loUd dlnd nsomme Sum
lotaaoimjtvuuwastigdu
loTantinnzn:

TotUddlndns=Gauna
lotddlndnsoimmdauiestigonsumuegsoan
lotaalndgiingii

lotarionu

Pet-Friendly Hotel

Aleenta Resort and Spa by Akaryn Hotel Group
asita eco resort amphawa

Blu Monkey Pooltara Krabi

Emmarin Villa (19UD15UNS dadn)

Kalanan Riverside Resort

Oakwood Hotel & Residence Sri Racha
RIVER KWAI VILLAGE HOTEL

Somerset Pattaya

SUNSHINE PARADISE RESORT

TE MATA GLAMPING (n 5161 unauiy

107

G06,G47

H51

H50

113

H49

H49

112

H47

H49

Ab6

Co2

B38-B39

B22-B23

AO01

A26,A33

G40

E07

154-155

Mo08-M09




VIU

Rudlng

P.K. exhibition

in: aulnariigolne ason 73 + oilneiisouon EXTRA ~ #
ny . L
y 1 gugUs=guuronngsna doad EH 5-6

SzMN0uUl 6-9 TUNAY 2568 12a1 10.00 U.— 21.00 U.

Wi 42 37 50

—1C
/ 1
‘1 gi@b-f?
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The X10 Private Pool Villa ltl'ﬂnﬂj

VALA HUAHIN - Nu Chapter Hotel,The Regent Chaam Beach

Resort,Regent Chalet

1n! Teina

lnawiu noad vingn Gy Sdasn
wrlnaiulumdsdosn
gutindatas Uy Sdosn
luloWinaronu

Aulag 1n=dys W Koh Samui
INO=NUIN NSIN

M51015d0SN 9.US=00UASTUS
is1 5nsn lana

Tuloatdgeinutyuiuwastgdu

Tuloinas=gadSuINSdosn

USUN 1 Saosn (Boribot Pool Resort)

vugunsuy

wauyuAMiuGuSdasn

1WoSIAgIS=gavaunzlalaaiounsdasn

WwoaunASdasnwing

a1 ULigs1 yadadn ving(La Miniera Pool Villas Pattaya)

aum sdasn (810u=u12)

Cs1

C47,D06

F45

K31

G41

M1t

H52

G45

E55

I53

M44

I13

111

Dos8

116-117,142-143

I52

H45

H44

G06,G47

118
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Laintoonu M13
lotUd dys vonn H18
lotaiisaimitnumuwasiitsu 113
ToTantinnzn: H49
Touddlndns=0a10ung H49
loUddlndnsuinndauiuostiagonsammgsoad 112
lovaronu H49
ua
Card X F31
Care&share G31
COWAY BY HM332 C27
Duck'n Dive KohTao K11
N27

Krungsri

Optimo Properties

smart set asia co.,LTD
SuperRich 1965 (ddv)
UNHCR

Urban Senses

nsulng udnii

NAUUVSoaN (Club Marriott)

Tnsamsvudutiiooy

D22-D26,D33-D37,J22-J26,133-J37

A20

A42

134

E29

N22-N24,N30-N31

GO1

K22
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Tnwg nsesnsacin wasrlonarni

tulU= Usznuayg (Us=inming)

tugoUs=Autin

su1Msylot

uSy¥h vudy NAnud.)

USYh ;g Us=Auidn MNin (unsu)

unsiAsin CARD X

wasla Tn

WINDS (Patois)

gaﬁSnamumﬁamsﬁnm / yauslan=iio
yausiinldd:-urioUs=neing 4

STUNTSH151Dd

usutn Uszauudn

gugawd nsSumsunngunuinguazmsunngnigidon

uadesuuns / HUG uanese Susntasouandniufi

igoly douly

BAGGAGE LUGGAGE uindifiod dnifiod

Banana Boat

DENPA LUGGAGE

elife (Huvﬁlﬁaqumm

HOVERAIr ndovwsail tuls

G26

018-019

016-017

133,023

M50

N29

N25

H37

Go08

G22,125

H23

F28

020-021

138-139

F42-F43

E27-E28,E31-E32

G27

B27,B32

F30,Q12

B29-B30
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KAMEE SHOP 2HAND

KEENOYA

Luxury Myaulsiusy 6 A1)

Pegasus Luggage nszidnaunonusulngnuning
SABOOTHAILAND

SECRET POLO

SKOE+ (dlauwad)

SUISSEWIN

Tpartner NSz1UNAUN

Win2coat 1dofiunutouusumingior uazijoz
imduoninlilh MAKOTO

vouAtiu

AIndawes / Sand

uSHh dognadlodn 9in
SuiuMagooninn

SuuuMagooninn

KINUJO TOKYO

asosnm W W W

EAGLE COFFEE FACTORY

J-JAN vuyasagnainstulnguaznain amnn.

KAMU KAMU

A30
A27-A28,A31-A32
LG8-LG11
F27,F32
138-J39
D27-D28,D31-D32
Q06
LG12-LG13
C24-C25,C28-C29
A29
E30,Q10
B31
D29-D30,Q07-Q08
F29
Q11
Q14

C26

Q18
Q25
Q21

W7 45 37 50
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P.K. exhibition

flunsunsau
TAgudsawus
vupdonuduloun
umyunsugy
nsonundla
NSHLTINSY

ASDDSTUEYT UNILTYINI U
lofinsauud

t1Snm

tulanaun

ligouAUnA

o asegTuIMN
AOUUST

UV 1A0gUVdn
WMYIN=GINSHUIANNOY
wam unamonu
Unmiauliiguou
witdnunso

gnuny

S1U Richesse

stumuningso

K29

Ma32

L29

J28

L27,L.32,M29

J29

J27

127,132

130

M30

K27

H30

Q20

K26

L31

J32

Q16

M27

128,Q17

Q26

J31
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P.K. exhibition

sifigonanuaily H27
SummMuu=a (Sunalydu asinuwy) 130
swildnsonda H32
Snynan3sd Q23
Juiduns1atn & voudu L28
dmiiavesoy K24
uaudumM 129
Tdogamidnuniman Q24
NYNS:I AunoMiUal L30
nylinu 131
nygo omad K25,K28

TASTE OF WINE

FULL MOON BREWWORKS Q22
ITALASIA M28,M31
IWS Q19
O-WINE KASE H28
Phoenix Syndicare (Thailand) Co.,Ltd H31
IA9= 1SN INSTTY DA Q15

1od.1n. anoas H29
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Airlines @1gmsuu

Tng3gniin A38-A40
d19nstu Ing ladou ues A23-A24
HOTELS AND RESORTS lsousuua:Sdasninous=ing

dulatitds INDONESIA

yugunSu vma 116-117,142-143
yugunsu Tuiu 116-117,142-143
JAPAN iilu

vugunsy 116-117,142-143

vugunsuy 116-117,142-143

JAPAN djilu

Tsousutgumsn unsug ot F01, F02, F57, F58
LAOS a1

Sanctuary Hotels & Resorts 1S0US1 ll?]\]ﬂhaé na:sdasn Miz

3 UIMANAJINSUN - 1BUNNALADS H52
llimanagsonszun H52

vugunsu 116-117,142-143
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MALDIVES nafild

yugunsy 116-117,142-143
ums1 unsus anu yasd Fo1, F02, F57, F58
ums1 019 anu vasnd Fo1, F02, F57, F58
iumsn s1ad Saasnuazan yaand Fo1, F02, F57, F58
U@ loduaus Saosnuazan vasimld Fo1, F02, F57, F58

TRAVEL AGENCY uUS¥nmos

CLUB MED C13,C40
Maldives Experts B17-B18
MaldivesFanClub L08-L09
NAVARICH 137
Quality Express 024-026
SMILE THAILAND TOUR F52
SUPERTRIPS L10-L13
WE R WORLD TOUR K07-K08,K45-K46
in=undlomi nziann E58
wastduna:tnsd 120
donnids D51
ng 1am nsoa M02-M05
Inguaus wastd v1e witnn wastd A58

uilmy by uon. DSufinsuy G24-G25
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uSyh gulngnsy nin N01-N06,N47-N52
UanUw 1AALES By UBNM 888 A51
Jaldguamsnsia F38

WSz nsioa A22

gnon doalnd B08-B09
gulngnsy 001-007

$ina aumastudunua unsa Nin A19
judan Mos uaum nsoa M20-M21,M38-M39
AUWAUIDSUAUANSDALIASIA L.22-1.26,1.33-L37

Currency Exchange msuanijaguriunsi
SuperRich 1965 (dd) A42
Travel Insurance Us=Aumstaung

nsalngudndn N22-N24,N29-N31

tull: Us=Aung (Uszinding) 018-019

oya tu Jun 28/02/2568
ps18azgMULAY AT www.01uIngiiigoing.com,www.0uingiiigouan.com

fynabladouligoiaanumsg

uazusmstna vaasouau




